TORONTO POLICE SERVICE BREAK AND ENTER CRIME DATA EXTRACT BEDFORD PARK-NORTOWN 2014-2018
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Bedford Park- Resident Estimated No.
Nortown Section Association Houses
Break-Ins
Sub-Area 1 UACA 567 15
Sub-Area 2 UACA 358 12
Sub-Area 3 UACA 487 16
Sub-Area 4 UACA 421 13
Sub-Area 5 UACA 373 14
Sub-Area 6 UACA 481 7
North SAHRA 151 1
Southwest SAHRA 400 8
Southeast SAHRA 282 7
Lay attached charts side by side as per sub-area map below.
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Rate* Break-Ins Rate* Break-Ins Rate*
983 8 525 10 656
1246 14 1454 12 1246
1221 6 458 16 1221
1148 11 971 16 1413
1395 6 598 13 1296
541 2 155 9 696
246 3 739 3 739
743 10 929 10 929
923 9 1186 7 923
Wilson S to Wilson S to
Brooke Sub-Area 2 Brooke
Bathurst E to Clyde E to
Clyde Avenue
Brooke S to Brooke S to
Brookdale Sub-Area 4 Brookdale
Bathurst E to Ledbury E to
Ledbury Avenue
Brookdale S to Brookdale S to
Lawrence Lawrence
Sub-A 6
Bathurst E to ub-Area Ledbury E to
Ledbury Avenue

Crime data and charts available on our websites
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Rate*

983
1869
1679
1854
1395
464
1970
1487
1055

Sub-Area North Highway 401 5to

Sub-Area SW

Wilson Avenue E to
Yonge Blvd

Wilson South to
Brooke (both
sides)
Avenue E to Esgore
Dr

100,000 people

Break-Ins Rate*
18 1180
23 2388
9 687
9 795
16 1595
12 927
3 739
8 743
5 659
Wilson S to Brooke
Sub-Area SE (both sides),
Esgore E to Yonge
Blvd

sahratoronto.com



